Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Jabba the Hutt, His High Exaltedness Base Chopper Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 12
3x Bib Fortuna [SOR] 3x Bounty Posting [SHD]
3x Doctor Evazan [SHD] 3x Take Captive [TWI]
3x Mercenary Gunship [SHD] 3x Relentless Pursuit [SHD]
1x Bazine Netal [SHD] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
3x Toro Calican [SHD]
3x Reputable Hunter [SHD] lCJOIZr(j_RSADES

3x Hunter of the Haxion Brood [SHD]

3x Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
3x Superlaser Technician [SHD]
2x Bossk [SOR]

3x Dryden Vos [SHD]

[SHD]

3x Maul

2X
3X
3X
2X

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/QoxEqQpP
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.

1x Enticing Reward [SHD]
2x Unrefusable Offer [SHD]
2x Price on Your Head [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

Bazine Netal [SHD]

No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
Final Showdown [SHD]




